
BID # 0077-15

FURNISHING AND INSTALLING PLANT MATERIAL AT VARIOUS PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bid Received	Vendor Name and Address
1	Burke Environmental, Inc.; 2353 Route 34, Wall, NJ 08736

BURKE ENVIRONMENT

BURKE ENVIRONMENT

001	219.00	219.00				
002	450.00	1350.00				
003	74.00	1850.00				
004	74.00	1850.00				
005	43.00	2150.00				
006	43.00	2150.00				
007	45.00	2250.00				
008	555.00	555.00				
009	248.00	744.00				
010	74.00	518.00				
011	78.00	312.00				
012	237.00	237.00				
013	248.00	248.00				
014	233.00	932.00				
015	445.00	1335.00				
016	74.00	740.00				
017	73.00	730.00				
018	104.00	416.00				
019	60.00	360.00				
020	219.00	219.00				
021	450.00	450.00				
022	467.00	467.00				
023	231.00	693.00				
024	450.00	900.00				
025	262.00	524.00				
026	74.00	74.00				
027	225.00	675.00				

BURKE ENVIRONMENT

028	446.00	1338.00				
029	79.00	474.00				
030	75.00	450.00				
031	74.00	444.00				
032	450.00	900.00				
033	467.00	934.00				
034	233.00	466.00				
035	564.00	1128.00				
036	262.00	786.00				
037	579.00	1158.00				
038	7.00	1008.00				
039	7.00	700.00				
040	7.00	700.00				
041	231.00	924.00				
042	47.00	1316.00				
043	82.00	656.00				
044	555.00	1665.00				
045	74.00	74.00				
046	74.00	370.00				
047	155.00	775.00				
048	192.00	1920.00				
049	74.00	1110.00				
050	85.00	510.00				
051	79.00	237.00				
052	39.00	936.00				
053	79.00	237.00				
054	45.00	270.00				

BURKE ENVI RONNMENT

055	208.00	1456.00				
056	233.00	1631.00				
057	73.00	1825.00				
058	43.00	2150.00				
059	74.00	1850.00				
060	443.00	443.00				
061	450.00	2700.00				
062	450.00	1800.00				
063	450.00	2250.00				
064	2.60	179.40				
TOTALS		60718.40				

		PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
001	1 EA PINUS STROBUS (UNSHEARED)				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	219.00	219.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
002	3 EA QUERCUS PHELLOS				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	450.00	1,350.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
003	25 EA I TEA VI RGI NI CA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	74.00	1,850.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
004	25 EA VACCI NI UM CORYMBOSUM				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	74.00	1,850.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
005	50 EA POL YSTI CHUM AROSTI CHOI DES				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	43.00	2,150.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
006	50 EA OSMUNDA CLAYTONI ANA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	43.00	2,150.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
007	50 EA HEUCHERA " DALE' S STRAI N"				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	45.00	2,250.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
008	1 EA BETULA NI GRA "HERI TAGE" (MULTI-STEMMED)				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	555.00	555.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
009	3 EA MAGNOLI A VI RGI NI ANA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	248.00	744.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

PRICE AMOUNT %

010 7 EA M/R I CA PENNSYLVANI CA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 518.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

011 4 EA HYDRANGEA QUERC I FOLLI A
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 78.00 312.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

012 1 EA *FORT MONMOUTH RECREATI ON AREA*
 I LEX OPACA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 237.00 237.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

013 1 EA MAGNOLI A VI RGI NI ANA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 248.00 248.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

014 4 EA NYSSA SYLVATI CA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 233.00 932.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

015 3 EA PRUNUS SUBHI RTELLA "AUTUMMALI S"
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 445.00 1,335.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

016 10 EA I TEA VI RGI NI CA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 740.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

017 10 EA CLETHRA ALNI FOLLI A
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 73.00 730.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

018 4 EA HYDRANGEA QUERC I FOLLI A "RUBY SLI PPERS"
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 104.00 416.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

PRICE AMOUNT %

019 6 EA SPI REA X BUMALDA "ANTHONY WATERER"
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 60.00 360.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

020 1 EA *HI STORI C WALNFORD*
 PINUS STROBUS (UNSHEARED)
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 219.00 219.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

021 1 EA ULMUS AMERICANA "VALLEY FORGE"
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 450.00 450.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

022 1 EA *HOLMDEL PARK*
 CLADRASTIS LUTEA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 467.00 467.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

023 3 EA ILEX OPACA (FEMALE)
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 231.00 693.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

024 2 EA TILIA CORDATA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 450.00 900.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

025 2 EA AMELANCHIER LAEVIS "CUMULUS"
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 262.00 524.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

026 1 EA I TEA VIRGINICA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 74.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

027 3 EA CORNUS FLORIDA
 02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 225.00 675.00
 ----- LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

		PRI CE	AMOUNT	%	
028	3 EA QUERCUS PAULSTRUS				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	446.00	1,338.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
029	6 EA PANI CUM VI RGATUM "SHENANDO A"				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	79.00	474.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
030	6 EA CEPHALANTHUS OCCI DENTALI S				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	75.00	450.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
031	6 EA CORNUS SERI CEA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	74.00	444.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
032	2 EA *HOWELL PARK GOLF COURSE * FRA XI NUS AMERI CANA "AUTUMN PURPLE"				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	450.00	900.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
033	2 EA CLADRASTI S LUTEA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	467.00	934.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
034	2 EA NYSSA SYLVATI CA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	233.00	466.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
035	2 EA TAXODI UMI DI STI CHUM				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	564.00	1,128.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
036	3 EA AMELANCHI ER LAEVI S "CUMULUS"				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	262.00	786.00		LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

PRICE AMOUNT %

037 2 EA LIQUI EAMBAR STYRACI FLUA "ROTUNDI LOBA"
(SEEDLESS)

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 579.00 1,158.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

038 144 PLUG *HUBER WOODS PARK*
SEDUM SPURIMUM "RED CARPET"

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 7.00 1,008.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

039 100 PLUG SEDUM TERMINATUM

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 7.00 700.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

040 100 PLUG CHRYSOGONUM VIRGINIANUM "ALLEN BUSH"

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 7.00 700.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

041 4 EA *MOUNT MITCHELL SCENIC OVERLOOK*
ILEX OPACA (FEMALE)

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 231.00 924.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

042 28 EA COMPTONIA PEREGRINA

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 47.00 1,316.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

043 8 EA CAMPSIS RADICANS

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 82.00 656.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

044 3 EA *PINE BROOK GOLF COURSE*
BETULA NIGRA "HERITAGE" (MULTI-STEMMED)

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 555.00 1,665.00 LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

PRICE AMOUNT %

045 1 EA M/RI CA PENNSYLVANI CA (MALE)

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 74.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

046 5 EA M/RI CA PENNSYLVANI CA (FEMALE)

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 370.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

047 5 EA *SEVEN PRESI DENTS OCEANFRONT PARK*
JUNI PERUS VI RGI NI ANA

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 155.00 775.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

048 10 EA PI NUS ECHI NATA

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 192.00 1,920.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

049 15 EA M/RI CA PENNSYLVANI CA

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 74.00 1,110.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

050 6 EA PRUNUS MARI TI MA

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 85.00 510.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

051 3 EA PANI CUM AMARUM " DEVEY BLUE"

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 79.00 237.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

052 24 EA PANI CUM VI RGATUM

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 39.00 936.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

053 3 EA PANI CUM VI RGATUM " NORTHW ND"

02552 BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC 79.00 237.00

LOW BI D BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

			PRICE	AMOUNT	%	
054	6 EA	SOLI DAGO SPECIOSA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		45.00	270.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
055	7 EA	*TURKEY SWAMP PARK* QUERCUS COCCINEA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		208.00	1,456.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
056	7 EA	NYSSA SYLVATICA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		233.00	1,631.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
057	25 EA	CLETHRA ALNIFOLIA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		73.00	1,825.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
058	50 EA	POLLYSTICHUM AROSTICHOIDES				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		43.00	2,150.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
059	25 EA	VACCINIUM CORYMBOSUM				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		74.00	1,850.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
060	1 EA	*UNI ON TRANSPORTATI ON TRAIL* BETULA NIGRA "HERITAGE" (MULTI STEMMED)				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		443.00	443.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
061	6 EA	QUERCUS PHELLOS				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC		450.00	2,700.00		LOW BID BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
062	4 EA	*WOLF HILL RECREATION AREA* ACER RUBRUM "RED SUNSET"				

PRICE AMOUNT %

02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	450.00	1,800.00	LOW BID	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC
-------	---------------------------	--------	----------	---------	---------------------------

063	5 EA LI RI ODENDRON TULLI PI FERA				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	450.00	2,250.00	LOW BID	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC

064	69 EA TREE PROTECTORS				
02552	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC	2.60	179.40	LOW BID	BURKE ENVI RONMENTAL I NC